
S. no. 

2 

3 

4 

27 

5 

28 

6 

29 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

26 

15 

20 

25 

17 

21 

18 

22 

23 

24 

6 

Common 
Merit No. 

-2|=|eeeeaaaa||aaa 

4 

10 

6 

12 

13 

14 

15 

17 

18 

19 

16 

20 

29 

21 

22 

23 

24 

27 

28 

25 

26 

Roll No 

l2429144 

2429150 
2429042 

|242909 1 
|2429012 

J2429197 

|2429097 

2429007 
2429022 
2429116 
2429112 

|2429024 
l2429151 
2429058 
2429026 
|2429174 

2429040 
2429030 
2429038 

|2429128 

|2429175 
2429105 
2429156 

|2429164 

|2429159 

2429051 

2429179 
2429193 
|2429122 

Common Merit List (Tentative) MSc Biotechnology Admission 2024 

SAGRIKA SEN 
KIRAN GAWANDE 

Name 

CHESHTARANI YADAV 
ANURAG KRISHNA SHUKLA 
KHUSHI SRIVASTAVA 

IPSITA SADHANGI 

NARENDRA CHANDRAVANSHI 
UNNATI DEWANGAN 

|BARKHA KOSARIYA 
JHAMESHWAR PRASAD 
MONIKA VERMA 

MOJESH KUMAR SAHU 
NEHA PAIKRA 
SHRADDHA 
OMPRAKASH NISHAD 

DRON KUMARI 

PANKAJ KUMAR KHANDHE 

PANKAJ PIYUSH NETAM 

VARSHA 
MOKSHRAJ SINHA 

SAMIDHA SHARMA 
SRISHTI MANDAVI 
NEELAM PRADHAN 

|GEETANJALI 

BHUMIKA 

KHUSHBOO SAHU 

DAMINI DHRUW 

CHAMAN LAL DESHMUKH 

TIKENDRA KUMAR WARKE 

Father's Name 

ISHWAR LAL SEN 

RUPESHWAR GAWANDE 

MADAN YADAV 

TEKRAM VERMA 

LIKHESHWAR SAHU 

SHASHI KUMAR PAIKRA 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAMGOPAL NISHAD 

PRAKASH SINGH 

BENU RAM KHANDHE 

AGANU RAM NETAM 

MILAN SAHU 

OMPRAKASH SINHA 

|SANJAY SHARMA 
HEMAN KUMAR MANDAVI 

CHANDRAKANT PRADHAN 

PADUM LAL 
|GHANSHYAM SAHU 

PUNU RAM 

Gender 

BALRAM DHRUW 
DHARMENDRA DESHMUKH 

NAROTTAM LAL WARKE 

|Female OBC 

Female GEN 

Female 

|JAGDAMBA PRASAD SHUKLA Male 
PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA Female 

CHHABIMANYU SADHANGI Female 

HEERALAL CHANDRAVANSHI Male 
|AJAY DEWANGAN Female OBC 

TOSHRAM KOSARIYA Female SC 

MEENU RAM Male OBC 

Female lOBC 

Male OBC 

Female ST 

Female OBC 

Male OBC 

Female ST 

Male ST 

Male |ST 

Female OBC 

Male 

Categor 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Male 

OBC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

|OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

|ST 
OBC 

l SC 

Online 
Examination 

Marks 

35 

32 

30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

27 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

2 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

|NCC, NSS, Weightag Total Marks 
Sports, Etc. after Weightage 

NCC B 

NSS B 

Profese 

e 

1.05 

0.78 

SOs In Blotechnology 

36.05 
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30 

a||a|a|aa|*|a|aaaa:*|a|a|a 29 

29 

29 

29 

28 

27 

27 

27 

26.78 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

Female 
Female ST 

Female OBC 

Female |ST 

Female 



30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

S4 

55 

S6 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

48 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

2429163 

60 

l2429034 

61 

2429057 

62 

|2429206 
|2429205 

47 |2429092 

|2429190 

|2429188 
|2429172 

49 2429169 

2429094 

S0 |2429168 

|2429090 

|2429073 

|2429050 
2429178 
2429020 
|2429153 

|2429036 

|2429035 

2429095 

|2429107 

|2429014 
2429023 
|2429166 
|2429187 
|2429120 

|2429049 
2429064 

|2429191 

|2429075 

2429046 

|2429154 

AYUSHI PANDA 
KRITIKA TIWARI 
SHRISTY BANI 
MANSI DEO 

PALAK SARAF 

HIMANI DANSANA 

DEEKSHA SAHU 
SNEHA SINGH THAKUR 

BHAVIKA 

HRITVICK MISHRA 

AKSHITA SINGH 

|SANJH MIRI 

|SANTOSHI THAKUR 
YAMINI PORGADE 

MEGHA 

ANKITA SHARMA 

RISHABH VERMA 

KUMKUM YADAV 

VINAS 

|SAGAR KUMAR 

NIKHIL 
BHUMIKA SAHU 

KAJAL RAJPUT 

PATANJALI SINGH 
OJASVI BAGHEL 

SELINA DHRUW 

SAMAN ZUBABI 

ANKITA SAHU 

VAISHNAVI 

RANVEER SINGH 

AKSHITA BAJPAI 

YAMINI DHRUW 

SAKSHI MANIKPURI 

RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDA 

SUDHIR TIWARI 
LAXMI NARAYAN BANI 

ANAND DEO 

RN SARAF 

|SHARAD DANSANA 

RAMDAS 

SURAJ SINGH THAKUR 

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 

YOGESH CHANDRA MISHRA 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH 

BHAGIRATHI MIRI 

YADAV RAM THAKUR 

NIRAJAN PORGADE 

DILESHWAR THAKUR 

DHURW PRASAD SHARMA 

ROHIT VERMA 

DEEPAK YADAV 

DEVLAL 

MOHIT 

SHRAVAN 

NAND KUMAR SAHU 

NAND KUMAR RAJPUT 

NARENDRA SINGH 
ISHWAR LAL BAGHEL 

TIJLAL DHRUW 

SAYYED IRFAN 

SIDDHU SAHU 

BED RAM 

SHER SINGH RAJPUT 

RAJESH KRISHNA BAJPAI 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

SHANKAR LAL MANIKPURI 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

GEN 

Female 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

Female OBC 
OBC 

|GEN 

|GEN 
|GEN Male 

Female GEN 

Female ST 

Female OBC 

Female ST 

Female GEN 

Male OBC 

Female OBC 

Female ST 

Male SC 

Male OBC 

Female |OBC 

Female |GEN 
Female GEN 

Male OBC 

Female ST 

Female |GEN 

Female GEN 

Female OBC 

Male OBC 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 
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SOS n nehnology 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 
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Female sC 

Female GEN 

Female ST 

Female OBC 



63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

9 

92 

93 

94 

95 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 
79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

2429053 
2429011 
2429085 
2429029 

2429106 
2429138 
2429005 
2429087 

2429031 

|2429155 

2429047 
2429202 

2429069 

2429110 

|2429132 
2429124 

2429093 

|2429162 
2429203 
2429171 
l2429141 

|2429160 

2429147 

2429142 
2429121 

|2429037 

2429016 
2429004 
2429176 

2429157 
2429148 
|2429019 
|2429082 

PRAVEEN 

TOPESHWARI SAHU 
VINISHA 

JYOTI YADAV 

|SIMRAN VERMA 

PRIYANKA CHANDRKAR 
CHETNA 

LEENA 
SATYENDRA SONWANI 
KAJAL VERMA 

GAYATRI 
|NANDANI BANJARE 
ANCHAL YADAV 
KHUSHBOO 
SABA FIRDOSH 
ANISHA VERMA 

GHANESHWARI SINHA 

MRINAL 
VAIBHAVSHREE CHANDEKAR 
|ABHISHEK KAUSHIK 

CHANCHAL DHRUW 

TANUJA 
KHILENDRA YADAV 

|SHIVANGI TRIPATHI 
DEEPTI CHANDRAKAR 

YUKTI SONKAR 

MAHIMA CHOUHAN 
LILIMA 

ISHIKA PANKAJ 

KSHAMA YADU 
NIDHI 

VAISHALI PATLE 

YUKTA MAHIPAL 

ANIL 

RAMKHILAWAN SAHU 

GOPAL RAM 
JITENDRA YADAV 

RAVISHANKAR VERMA 

HEM KUMAR 

SHESHNARAYAN CHANDRAKAFemale 

OMPRAKASH 
ASKARAN SONWANI 

SN VERMA 

TIKARAM 

LALCHAND BANJARE 

BARATU RAM YADAV 

|SANAT KUMAR 

MD SHAKIL AHMAD 

RUPLAL VERMA 

CHHEDAN KUMAR SINHA 

CHANDRIKA PRASAD 

PRASHANT CHANDEKAR 

SURESH KAUSHIK 

MAHENDRA DHRUW 

JAGDISH 

MANIKCHAND YADAV 

RAMDAYAL TRIPATHI 

KHEM LAL 

SANJAY SONKAR 

DHARMU LAL 
KISAN LAL 

DINESHKUMAR PANKAJ 
SANTOSH YADU 

SURAJ 

|ANIL PATLE 

Male SC 
Female OBC 

Female |sC 

PANDU KUMAR MAHIPAL 

Female |OBC 

|OBC 

Female |OBC 

Female OBC 

Male SC 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 

Female SC 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 

Female GEN 

Female OBC 

Female 

Female GEN 

Female GEN 

Male OBC 

Female ST 

Female lOBC 

Male |OBC 
Female GEN 

Female OBC 

Female OBC 

Female sC 

Female OBC 

Female SC 

Female OBC 

OBC 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 
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Female GEN 

Female |OBC 

Female |GEN 
|Female SC 



96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 
112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

96 

97 

98 

100 

101 

99 |2429194 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

120 

121 

122 

123 

|2429072 
2429192 

126 

2429063 

127 

128 

|2429015 

|2429104 
2429055 

2429098 

|2429145 

|2429010 
|2429088 

|2429118 
2429039 
|2429195 
|2429008 
|2429183 

2429113 

119 2429102 

2429133 
|2429033 

2429067 

2429196 

2429167 
|2429080 

2429125 

|2429027 

124 2429056 

l2429130 

125 |2429182 

2429099 

2429108 

2429079 

l2429136 

GAYATRI SAHU 
AKHILESH KUMARLAUTRE 

SONIKA SAGAR 

KHUSHI SAHU 
DOMESHWARI 
SUHANA 
SHAKUN 

|ANKITA KUMBHALWAR 
|SANSKRITI MISHRA 
MADHURI 
NEHA KASHYAP 
NISHANT KUMAR KERKETTA 

CHANDAN KUMAR DEWANGAN 
SHRUTI CHOUHAN 
VISHNU PRIYAS 

VANILA BANDE 
|JHARNA SETH 

PRACHI LANJEWAR 

VISHAL KANWAR 

DAAMESHWARI 

ANJALI CHANDRAKAR 

KHILESHWARI 
YOSHITA SINHA 

SURUCHI SONKAR 

HARISH KUMAR 

|SHAILESH SHRIVAS 

NAYANA DHRUW 
SATYAM SINGH TOMAR 

KHIMANSHU SAHU 
KESHRI 
RITIKA AHAR 

EKTA DHRUW 

PRAKRITI RAJ BHARGAV 

DINESH KUMAR 
PRAHLAD LAUTRE 

JASWANT SAGAR 
DHARAM RAJ SAHU 
RIMAYAN SINGH 

VJAY 

KACHARU 
ATISH KUMBHALWAR 

ANIL MISHRA 

HORI LAL 

JAGDISH SINGH CHOUHAN 
|PR SANTOSHI 

SHYAMACHARAN BANDE 
UTTAM CHANDRA SETH 

UMESH LANJEWAR 

YASHWANT KANWAR 

THAKUR RAM 

RADHESHYAM 

Female OBC 

BANKE BIHARI KASHYAP Female 

PRABODH KUMAR KERKETTA Male 
PURUSHOTTAM Male 

Female GEN 

Female GEN 

Female sC 
Female |OBC 

Female OBC 

Male ST 

DEVNATH 

DAULAT RAM SINHA 
RAKESH SONKAR 

|DILHARAN 
AKHILESH SHRIVAS 

CHHAGAN LAL 

ARVIND SINGH TOMAR 

RADHESHYAM SAHU 
PHAGURAM 

BHARAT LAL AHAR 

|Female 

Male SC 
Female |SC 
Female |OBC 
Female ST 

Female SC 

Female OBC 
Female |GEN 

MOHAN LAL DHRUW 

DHARAM RAJ BHARGAV 

OBC 

Female GEN 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

Female SC 

Male 

Female |OBC 

Female OBC 

GEN 

Male OBC 

Male 

Male OBC 
Female ST 

Female OBC 

Female ST 

GEN 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

NSS B 

NCC A 

NCC C 

NSS A 

NSS B 

0.48 

0.32 

0.6 

0.3 

0.42 

17 

16.48 

16.32 

16 

16 

16 

l6 

16 

16 

16 

15.6 

15.3 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14.42 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

4 

14 

14 

14 

14 
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Female ST 

Female OBC 

Female ST 

FemalesC 



129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

2429084 
130 2429078 

129 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

148 

149 

141 |2429129 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

|2429189 

2429143 

157 

|2429028 
2429109 

|2429158 

160 

2429083 

147 |2429061 

161 

|2429184 
|2429149 

2429103 
|2429204 

2429115 
2429002 

2429170 

|2429045 

|2429186 

2429198 

|2429101 
|2429173 
|2429177 

|2429052 

|2429074 

156 2429127 

|2429117 

|2429200 

158 |2429201 

|2429077 

159 2429043 

l2429068 
|2429131 

RAGINI ADILEY 

SHRISHTI SAHU 
HARSHA RANI SAHU 

|HIMANSHU BARTAMSI 
DEEPALI YADAV 

REETU 
VEENA 

PRACHETA SHRUTI RANJAN 
SHIVANGI RAJ 

SAKSHI VERMA 

NISHA DHRUW 

CHANCHAL CHANDRAKAR 

MANJU YADAV 
|DAMNI GENDRE 

|JAGESHWAR SAHU 

TEESHA NETAM 

|AISHWARYA PATEL 

ADITEE DEWANGAN 
SHEKHAR RAM SAHU 
DAMINI CHANDRAVANSHI 

|NEEMA 

TEJESHWARI SAHU 
NEHA SAHU 

|AKANKSHA KERKETTA 

RASHMI PATEL 

|SUDESH 
|AANCHAL 

LAXMI MARKAM 

BHAVNA SAHU 

|SHANA 
|DIPTI 
CHHAYA 

ANJALI TANDAN 

UTTAM ADILEY 

BHUSAN PRASAD 

PARMANAND SAHU 

GHRIESTANROW BARTAMSI 

RAMMURTI YADAV 
ROOPLAL 

DANIRAM 
NARESH KUMAR JAISWAL 

RAJEEV KUMAR 

RADHESHYAM VERMA 

KAMAL RAM 

NAROTTAM CHANDRAKAR 

|GAJANAND YADAV 

DINDAYAL GENDRE 

HARI RAM SAHU 
KANTI LAL NETAM 

KESHA V PATEL 

HARSH DEWANGAN 

JOGESHWAR PRASAD 

NARAD CHANDRAVANSHI 
KRISHNA KUMAR 

SHIV KUMAR SAHU 

BALRAM SAHU 
|ARUN KERKETTA 

BHARAT LAL PATEL 

DAYA RAM 

SANJAY 
SUBHASH MARKAM 
DHELURAM SAHU 

|SANJAY 

KAMTA PRASAD 
SANTU RAM 

TULESH 

|Female SC 
|Female OBC 

Female OBC 

Male SC 

Female OBC 

Female |OBC 

Female sT 

Female |OBC 

Female |OBC 

Female OBC 

Female ST 

Female |OBC 

Female OBC 

Female |SC 
|Male 

Female 
Female 
Female 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

Male OBC 

Female ST 

Female OBC 
Female OBC 

Female |ST 

Female OBC 

Male ST 

Female |OBC 

Female SC 

Female |OBC 

Female ST 
Female SC 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

NCC B 

NSS A 

0.33 

0.2 

14 

14 

13 

13 

|3 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

3 

12 

3 

12 

11.33 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10.2 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

7 
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Female OBC 

Female SC 

Female |ST 



S. no. 

3 
7 

leeepleaaaaaaalaee 10 

12 
14 
15 

20 

23 
25 

26 
28 

34 
35 
36 

43 
46 

47 

50 

S1 

54 

58 
59 

62 

64 

67 

68 
69 
70 

72 

OBC 

Merit No. 

1 

2 

3 
4 

10 

12 

13 

14 
15 

16 

17 

18 
19 
20 
21 

22 

23 

24 

25 
26 

27 

28 

29 
30 
31 

32 

33 

Roll No 

2429144 
2429042 
2429097 
2429007 
2429116 
2429112 
2429024 
2429058 
2429026 
2429038 
2429128 

2429156 
2429159 
242905 1 

2429193 
2429205 
2429190 

2429188 
2429020 
2429035 

2429092 
2429168 
2429107 

2429166 
2429064 

2429191 
2429154 
2429011 
2429106 
2429138 

SAGRIKA SEN 

Name 

CHESHTARANI YADAV 
NARENDRA CHANDRAVANSHI 

UNNATI DEWANGAN 
JHAMESHWAR PRASAD 
MONIKA VERMA 

OBC Merit List (Tentative) MSc Biotechnology Admission 2024 

MOJESH KUMAR SAHU 
SHRADDHA 
OMPRAKASH NISHAD 
VARSHA 
MOKSHRAJ SINHA 
NEELAM PRADHAN 
KHUSHBOO SAHU 
BHUMIKA 
CHAMAN LAL DESHMUKH 
PALAK SARAF 
HIMANI DANSANA 

DEEKSHA SAHU 
YAMINI PORGADE 

RISHABH VERMA 
KUMKUM YADAV 
NIKHIL 

BHUMIKA SAHU 
OJASVI BAGHEL 
VAISHNAVI 

RANVEER SINGH 
SAKSHI MANIKPURI 
TOPESHWARI SAHU 

SIMRAN VERMA 

2429005 CHETNA 
PRIYANKA CHANDRKAR 

2429087 LEENA 
2429155 KAJAL VERMA 

Father's Name 

ISHWAR LAL SEN 
MADAN YADAV 

MEENU RAM 
TEKRAM VERMA 

|LIKHESHWAR SAHU 

HEERALAL CHANDRAVANSH|Male 
|AJAY DEWANGAN 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAMGOPAL NISHAD 

MILAN SAHU 
OMPRAKASH SINHA 
CHANDRAKANT PRADHAN 

|GHANSHYAM SAHU 
PUNU RAM 

RN SARAF 

SHARAD DANSANA 
RAMDAS 

NIRAJAN PORGADE 
ROHIT VERMA 

DEEPAK YADAV 
|SHRAVAN 

Online 
GenderCategory Examinatio 

n Marks 

NAND KUMAR SAHU 

ISHWAR LAL BAGHEL 

BED RAM 

Female 
Female 

HEM KUMAR 
|OMPRAKASH 
|SN VERMA 

Female 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Female 

DHARMENDRA DESHMUKH Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 
Female 
Female 
|Female 

|Female 
Female 
Female 
Female 
Male 

Female 

SHER SINGH RAJPUT 

SHANKAR LAL MANIKPURI 

RAMKHILAWAN SAHU 

RAVISHANKAR VERMA 
SHESHNARAYAN CHANDRAKFemale 

Male 
Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

OBC 
OBC 

Female 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

Male OBC 
Female OBC 
Male OBC 
Female OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

35 

30 aaaaazaalssalalalalallalel 29 

28 

27 
27 

26 

26 
26 

25 
25 

24 
24 

23 

23 
22 

22 
22 
21 

21 
21 

21 
20 

20 

20 
20 

19 

19 
19 

19 
19 
19 

NCC, NSS, Weightag 
Sports, Ete. 

NCC B 

NSS B 

1.05 

0.78 

Total Marks 
after 

Weightage 
36.05 
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